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Nyomtatva:	18.02.23,	23:45 CO/Jánosi

24.Feb Category #	skaters warming	up	
group

start duration end

C	Gold free 4 15:30 0:25 15:55
B	Silver free 4 15:55 0:17 16:12
BNB	girls free 3 16:12 0:21 16:34
BNA	boys free 2 16:34 0:09 16:43
ID	BN	pattern	1 Fourteenstep 3 16:43 0:13 16:57
ID	NON	ISU	BN	pattern Fourteenstep 2 16:57 0:06 17:03
ID	BN	pattern	2 European	Waltz 3 3 17:03 0:16 17:19
Adult,	Artistic	Pair free 1 1 17:19 0:08 17:27
ID	NON	ISU	BN	 free 2 17:27 0:14 17:41
ID	BN free 3 17:41 0:14 17:55

Iceresurfacing 17:55 0:15 18:10
BNA	girls free 6 6 18:10 0:34 18:44
Cusb	I	ISU	9	girls free 3 18:44 0:20 19:04
Cubs	II	ISU	8	girls free 2 19:04 0:09 19:14
Chicks	I	ISU	7	girls free 5 19:14 0:26 19:40
Chicks	II	ISU	6	girls free 4 19:40 0:16 19:57

Iceresurfacing 19:57 0:15 20:12
A	Bronz free 8 8 20:12 0:47 20:59
B	Bronz free 8 8 20:59 0:38 21:37
C	Bronz free 3 21:37 0:18 21:55
D	Bronz free 2 21:55 0:08 22:03
D	Silver free 1 22:03 0:10 22:14
Adult	B	Bronz free 1 22:14 0:04 22:18
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5th	Retro	Cup
Ice	dance,	Figure	skating,	Recreational	and	Adult	competition

Budapest,	Vasas	Ice	Center,	February	24,	2018
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